Template for Disclosure of Sovereign Exposures

Exposures to central and local governments

Banking group's exposure on a consolidated basis

Amount in million reporting currency

Name of bank

National Bank of Greece

Reporting date

31.3.2010

Austria

0.2

0.2

Annex 3

0.2

Belgium

Bulgaria

93

42

51

93

Cyprus

130

123

130

Czech Republic

Denmark

Estonia

Finland

France

60

60

60

Germany

110

110

110

Greece

19,756

18,142

1,614

19,756

Hungary

Iceland

Ireland

Italy

Latvia

Liechtenstein

Lithuania

Luxembourg

Malta

Netherlands

Norway

Poland

Portugal

Romania

301

301

301

Slovakia

Slovenia

Spain

Sweden

United Kingdom




