Template for Disclosure of Sovereign Exposures

Exposures to central and local governments

Banking group's exposure on a consolidated basis Amount in million reporting currency

Name of bank	National Bank of Greece		
Reporting date	31.3.2010		

	Cross overseuros	Net exposures		
	Gross exposures (net of impairment)	of which Banking book	of which Trading book	(net of impairment)
Austria	0.2		0.2	0.2
Belgium				
Bulgaria	93	42	51	93
Cyprus	130	123	8	130
Czech Republic				
Denmark				
Estonia				
Finland				
France	60	60		60
Germany	110	110		110
Greece	19,756	18,142	1,614	19,756
Hungary	7	7		7
Iceland				
Ireland				
Italy	4	4		4
Latvia				
Liechtenstein				
Lithuania				
Luxembourg				
Malta				
Netherlands				
Norway				
Poland	5	5		5
Portugal				
Romania	301	301		301
Slovakia				
Slovenia				
Spain				
Sweden				
United Kingdom				